
NAME
NOM.

Caibaiosai Mary Anne
Cain Colleen
Caldwell Donald
Cameron B, Mrs
Cameron J M
Cameron L
Cameron M, Mrs
Cameron Margaret
Cameron R G
Cameron S L, Mrs
Campbell A F
Campbell C, Ms
Campbell D I
Campbell D M, Miss
Campbell G

:Campbell H
Campbell "K
Campbell R A
Campeau C
Campeau-Meloche Jaclyne
Cantin Dany
Caplan B
Caplan M
Cardinal B, Mrs
Cardinal M, Mrs
Carew P, Mrs
Carisse A
Carisse L
Carle J
Carlin Christine
Carlson S F
Caron Claude
Caron Jacqueline
:Caron L
Caron-Loyer M, Mrs
Carrière C
Carrière J W
Carroll H
Carroll L D
Carroll M J
Carruthers Alicia
Carson J
Carson L G
Carswell Dwayne
Carter E W
Carter Edith
Carter G E
Carter Keith
Carter L„ Mrs
-Carter M, Mrs
Carter Malcolm.,E
-Casey B P
Casey Diane, Mrs
Cashen J
Cathcart R H M
Caux Jean Réal
Cavanagh P
Caverley K
Caverly M, Mrs
Caverly R

LOCAL'

996-6673
995-7964
995-17.73
994-3543
996-9863-
996-5555
994-3593
993-4195
996-4090
996-8322
996-4205
995-9284
996-1891
990-9970
992-8078
995-8769
996-3957
990-5949
995-8297
996-8683.
992-7687
.992-2481
995-8356
992-1251
996=1138
995-3256
995-5900
994-3584
994-3625
996-6609
992-9596
992-7332
992-8040
996-5482
994-3629
995-3833
996-2457
992-6937
996-5508
992-9625
995-1851
996-5549
992-3866
996-2619
996-4035
996-7415
995-2803
996-2600
993-4617
996-2468
994-3582
996-1918
992-0906
993-5293
995-7127
996-2387
994-3578
992-3866
992-1641
996-2841

'DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE

EEA Pearson C6
MGIE Pearson C2
TAP Pearson C6
MPD P1 du Centre , 6
SIMV Pearson. C4
RCTF Pearson Al
MPD . P1 du Centre 6
DMF Pearson A8
MGTI Pearson Al
TGP CD Howe . 1W
TDO Pearson C5
IDA Pearson A6
TTT Pearson C5
MCB ' Pearson A8
MGTB Pearson Al
ABSE Pearson 03
ZSSG . Pearson BG
MGIC Pearson A6
RCM Pearson . A7
XDA . Pearson . Al.
MGL ' Pearson _ B1,
MFSA Pearson D2
EST Pearson. B4
MFFV Pearson D1
MGID Pearson AG
EPA Pearson C6
MRMF Pearson C3
MPD . P1 du Centre . 6
MPD Pl du Centre 6
AMBP Pearson D3
ZSI Pearson -A2
-MINT Pearson . B5
IMU ;. • Pearson A3
MGDW Pearson C4
MPD P1 du Centre . .6.
EPG Pearson C6
ABKL Pearson D3
ZSSR Pearson A2
SIC Pearson C4
ADTT Pearson D2
MINA Pearson " A10
LST Pearson B3
MGTC Pearson AG
ADA Pearson D3
MGT Pearson • Al
SCS Pearson C2
MFSM Pearson . Dl
ADA Pearson D3
TFB Pearson A8
ABSE Pearson D3
MPD P1 du Centre 6
TTT Pearson C5
ZEP Pearson " A3
-MGIC Pearson A7
TGX CD Howe 1W
ESE Pearson C4
MPD P1 du Centre. 6
MGTC Pearson AG
ABSW Pearson D2
MF SA . . Pearson D2

7

RESIDENCE

749-0958
820-0373
594-5594
746-2812
224-7899

225-1478
825-4157
685-0380

741-6243

744-3744
521-5529
-830-0369

722-3974 ,
744-0026'
235-7329
771-1686
226-4383
829-9226
820-3924
746-4025
741-6151

.737-3524

232-0242
238-7813
777-4153

741-3469
237-.0187
746-8796

744-0859
225-7791

1-258-4480
722-7471
829-9225
230-3189
225-1610
230-5537
829-9225
828-0767
225-3578
592-1316
726-1053
224-7690
521-2950
523-8167
820-6646

233-2493
731=61.92


